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PACKAGE IDM CALLSIGN SQUADRON MISSION TYPE FLIGHT PACKAGE IDM CALLSIGN SQUADRON MISSION TYPE FLIGHT

PACKAGE IDM CALLSIGN SQUADRON MISSION TYPE FLIGHT

BASE:
TCN:
RWY:
ATIS:
GND:
TWR:
ATC:

Intra-flight
UHF:
VHF:

ARR ALTDEPALTDEP ARR

UHF:
VHF:

Intra-flight

BASE:
TCN:
RWY:
ATIS:
GND:
TWR:
ATC:

3844SEADCYBORG12000022267 (x)STRIKEHAMMER2100002

TACAN: 22Y
LASER: 1612

11
TACAN: 12Y

LASER: 1611

Hammer21

12
Hammer22

119.250
391.500
376.375
391.600

119.250
391.500
376.375
391.600

119.050
367.500
364.400
367.600

305.875
139.32510

12
11

King Khalid
106X
11/29

King Khalid
106X
11/29

Hafar Al Batin
083X
16/34

15
6

4
3
2

4
3
2

A A A

3843rd FS, Hefer Al Batin Airbase
4x F-16CM-52
Take-Off @ Day 1, 10:24:45z

TACAN: 23Y
LASER: 1622

21
TACAN: 13Y

LASER: 1621

Spyder
Cyborg11

22
Cyborg12

119.050
367.500
364.400
367.600

119.250
391.500
376.375
391.600

302.225
142.07510

12
11

16
6

4
3
2

7
8
9

A A A

3rd FS, King Khalid Military Airbase
4x F-16CM-52
Take-Off @ Day 1, 10:23:25z

Task: Protect package from enemy 
          air defenses.
PPT #57 (SA-2): FAN-SONG

Hafar Al Batin
083X
16/34

King Khalid
106X
11/29

King Khalid
106X
11/29

5

1

Cobra

Task: Destroy Processor at 
Al Basrah Refinery target site.
PPT #81, #82, #83, #84

Hulkco

Feel

11 12 1 9 10
Kiwi

13
TACAN: 75Y

LASER: 1613

Hammer23

14
TACAN: 85Y

LASER: 1614

Mistral

Hammer24

IA
23

TACAN: 76Y
LASER: 1623

Cyborg13

24
TACAN: 86Y

LASER: 1624

Slater
Cyborg14

Task: Destroy Chemical Complexe
          at target site.
PPT #99, #98, #97, #96

ALTDEP ARR

UHF:
VHF:

Intra-flight

BASE:
TCN:
RWY:
ATIS:
GND:
TWR:
ATC:

3845STRIKEMUDHEN1300002

31
TACAN: 14Y

LASER: 1631

Mudhen11

119.050
367.500
364.400
367.600

119.250
391.500
376.375
391.600

119.250
391.500
376.375
391.600

310.275
138.95010

12
11

King Khalid
106X
11/29

King Khalid
106X
11/29

17
6

4
3
2

7
8
9

A A A

Hafar Al Batin
083X
16/34

3843rd FS, Hefer Al Batin Airbase
4x F-16CM-52
Take-Off @ Day 1, 10:27:16z

33
TACAN: 77Y

LASER: 1633

Mudhen13

1 9 10

TACAN: 24Y
LASER: 1632

32
Mudhen12

34
TACAN: 87Y

LASER: 1634

Mudhen14

Apro

Kid

Cody

IA

119.250
391.500
376.375
391.600

8

4

PACKAGE IDM CALLSIGN SQUADRON MISSION TYPE FLIGHT

Task: 
Protect package elements
from enemy aircraft.

ALTDEP ARR

UHF:
VHF:

Intra-flight

BASE:
TCN:
RWY:
ATIS:
GND:
TWR:
ATC:

3847ESCORTEAGLE6400002

119.250
391.500
376.375
391.600

119.250
391.500
376.375
391.600

119.050
367.500
364.400
367.600

351.025
138.35010

12
11

King Khalid
106X
11/29

Hafar Al Batin
083X
16/34

18
6

4
3
2

4
3
2

A A A

King Khalid
106X
11/29

3846th FS, King Khalid Military Airbase
3x F-15C
Take-Off @ Day 1, 10:22:20z

1 9 10

N/A Task: AWACS
UHF: 000.000
00:00z - 00:00z

E-3
N/A AB

ICAO: N/D
ILS 108.60 (11/29)

ICAO: N/D
ILS 108.60 (11/29)

ICAO: N/D
ILS 110.90 (16/34)

ICAO: N/D
ILS 108.60 (11/29)

ICAO: N/D
ILS 108.60 (11/29)

ICAO: N/D
ILS 110.90 (16/34)

ICAO: N/D
ILS 110.90 (16/34)

41
TACAN: 15Y

LASER: 1641

43
Eagle63

TACAN: 25Y
LASER: 1642

42
Eagle62

IA

IA

IA

Eagle61

TACAN: 78Y
LASER: 1643

ICAO: N/D
ILS 110.90 (16/34)

ICAO: N/D
ILS 108.60 (11/29)

ICAO: N/D
ILS 108.60 (11/29)

ICAO: N/D
ILS 110.90 (16/34)

56PPT #           RV (Rendez-Vous)

ICAO: N/D
ILS 108.60 (11/29)

Tous droits réservés / Copyright ©,  13 décembre 2023 - Jim «Spyder» Beattie, 101e Escadron de Combat Virtuel
www.QuebecAirForce.com

1.00
FALCON BMS 4.37.3.2
2023-12-13 @ 19H30   HNE UTC-5
2023-12-14 @ 01H30   CET UTC+1
2023-12-14 @ 03H45   HNE UTC-5

RÉVISION:
SIMULATEUR:
DATE/HEURE:
DATE/HEURE:

MÀJ:

N/A
C5_IRAK_OIL_STRIKE_12P
0128, DAY 1 @ 10:00:00z    UTC+3
GÉN. JIM «SPYDER» BEATTIE
MIDDLE EAST.   TEAM:    Coalition
2. PKG LEADER: HAMMER21. (STRIKE).

CAMPAIGN:
MISSION:
SORTIE:
CRÉATEUR:
THEATRE 
PACKAGE:

PARTIAL SUCCESS Al Basrah Refined: No damage at target site
Chemical Plant destroyed at 2nd Refinery site.

MISSION
FAILED

OK

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

AA: 1 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 1 (0)

AA: 1 (0)
AG: 1 (0)

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 2 (0)

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 2 (0)

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 3 (0)

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

11
:03

:07
 Hi
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y 

Aim
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20
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.

11
:03

:12
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ew

.

10
:28

:59
 De
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d

Tak
e-O

ff 
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.

OK

OK

AA: 0 (1)
AG: 0 (0)

AA: 0 (1)
AG: 0 (0)

AA: 0 (3)
AG: 0 (0)

Significant damage 
inflicted to target.

OK
OK Fan Song (SA-2) destroyed

OK

OK

KIA

MIA

Pat Hand de Weasel2 destroyed MISSION
SUCCESS

No damage inflicted 
to target site.

Significant damage inflicted 
to enemy air defense.

OK

OK

OK

MISSION
SUCCESS

MISSION
SUCCESS

OK

COURT MARTIAL Friendly Kill:
Mudhen14
(Cody)


